
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 211-0137 Name: Building Services-Priority Improvement

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/15/2011 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/29/2011 12/6/2011

Title: Subject: Building Services-Priority Improvement
From: Community And Economic Development Agency
Recommendation:   Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:
1) A Resolution Approving A Report From The City Administrator Implementing Building Services
Division (“BSD”) Priority Improvement Items  In Response To The Motion Of The City Council Adopted
At The September 20, 2011 City Council Meeting, Including Neutral Appeals Process For Code
Enforcement Appeals, Discontinuing Prospective Code Enforcement Liens, Revising Conflict Of
Interest Policy For Outside Employment For The BSD, And Conducting An Further Investigation Of
BSD, And Approving A Requirement To Rebid Change Orders Above Ten Percent For Certain BSD
Contracts In Excess Of $2,500 And Adopting An Amnesty Program For Certain BSD Penalties And
Interest; And

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 83652 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted as AmendedConcurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment Agency /
City Council

12/6/2011 2 Pass

Approved as Amended the
Recommendation of Staff, and Forward

*Special Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee

11/29/2011 2 Pass

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee11/17/2011 1

Subject:Building Services-Priority Improvement

From: Community And Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution Approving A Report From The City Administrator Implementing Building Services Division

(“BSD”) Priority Improvement Items  In Response To The Motion Of The City Council Adopted At The

September 20, 2011 City Council Meeting, Including Neutral Appeals Process For Code Enforcement

Appeals, Discontinuing Prospective Code Enforcement Liens, Revising Conflict Of Interest Policy For

Outside Employment For The BSD, And Conducting An Further Investigation Of BSD, And Approving A

Requirement To Rebid Change Orders Above Ten Percent For Certain BSD Contracts In Excess Of $2,500

And Adopting An Amnesty Program For Certain BSD Penalties And Interest; And

City of Oakland Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

